
Futurity 1st go

Div Place Name Horse Time Money

1D 1 Desiree Wheeler Ima Aba Dabba Do 17.708 $743.17

2 Jill Atkinson RNL A Fine Move 17.74 $573.30

3 Denise Taylor Leader in Flash 17.968 $403.43

4 Luke Dunning Three Time Dancer 18.053 $201.72

4 Jill Atkinson Johnnys Cashin 18.053 $201.72

6 Desiree Wheeler TM Miss Laney 18.083

7 Sherrie Bowen Dashing Cougar 18.132

8 Megan McCleod Pritzi Will Go 18.362

9 Kim Smith C Four Golden Gate 18.378

10 Chris Holmes HSR CR Blazen Star 18.48

11 Amy Winker Famous Names Only 18.591

12 Cody Hyde Kellies Chick 18.593

2D 1 Katie Davis LB 18.788 $364.00

2 Ellie Beukelman Top Irish Whiskey 18.823 $273.00

3 Amanda Haworth A Magic Biankus 18.892 $182.00

4 Mike Crosby Awholelottadinero 18.897 $91.00

5 Kathy Grimes KGJusticeWeExpected 19.08

6 Kim Smith CP Aubrey 19.208

7 Lindsey Tregellas Chicks Pure Cash 19.127

8 Carolee Rex Connies Fame 19.28

9 Danaye Eaton Six Guns Smokin 19.506

10 Elizabeth Martin Perks Winning Bid 19.809

11 Jackie Roeser Easy Movin JJ 22.554

12 Jessie Telford Fame N Red Hot 23.46

13 Kacey Gartner CSE Royal Rebel 24.364

14 Kayla Ingram Fancy Lil Prize 29.135

NT Paty Rainey DW Nic N Cash 999

Viki Friedrich Takin on The Fame 999



Futurity 2nd go

Div Place Name Horse Time Money

1D 1 Jessie Telford Fame N Red Hot 17.593 $743.17

2 Denise Taylor Leader in Flash 17.916 $573.30

3 Jill Atkinson Johnnys Cashin 17.987 $403.43

4 Jill Atkinson RNL A Fine Move 18.003 $254.80

5 Desiree Wheeler TM Miss Laney 18.122 $148.63

6 Cody Hyde Kellies Chick 18.179

7 Megan McCleod Pritzi Will Go 18.187

8 Luke Dunning Three Time Dancer 18.26

9 Kim Smith C Four Golden Gate 18.386

10 Kathy Grimes KGJusticeWeExpected 18.41

11 Amy Winker Famous Names Only 18.586

2D 1 Katie Davis LB 18.669 $364.00

2 Mike Crosby Awholelottadinero 18.834 $273.00

3 Carolee Rex Connies Fame 18.862 $182.00

4 Lindsey Tregellas Chicks Pure Cash 18.878 $91.00

5 Ellie Beukelman Top Irish Whiskey 18.91

6 Chris Holmes HSR CR Blazen Star 19.081

7 Amanda Haworth A Magic Biankus 19.429

8 Jackie Roeser Easy Movin JJ 19.451

9 Kim Smith CP Aubrey 19.458

10 Kacey Gartner CSE Royal Rebel 19.886

11 Danaye Eaton Six Guns Smokin 19.912

12 Kayla Ingram Fancy Lil Prize 20.089

13 Elizabeth Martin Perks Winning Bid 20.766

14 Sherrie Bowen Dashing Cougar 23.85

15 Desiree Wheeler Ima Aba Dabba Do 35.86

NT Viki Friedrich Takin on The Fame 999

Paty Rainey DW Nic N Cash 999



Futurity Average

Div Name Horse 1st Go 2nd Go Avg Money

1D Jill Atkinson RNL A Fine Move 17.74 18.003 35.743 743.17$  

Denise Taylor Leader in Flash 17.968 17.916 35.884 573.30$  

Jill Atkinson Johnnys Cashin 18.053 17.987 36.04 403.43$  

Desiree Wheeler TM Miss Laney 18.083 18.122 36.205 254.80$  

Luke Dunning Three Time Dancer 18.053 18.26 36.313 148.63$  

Megan McCleod Pritzi Will Go 18.362 18.187 36.549

Kim Smith C Four Golden Gate 18.378 18.386 36.764

Cody Hyde Kellies Chick 18.593 18.179 36.772

Amy Winker Famous Names Only 18.591 18.586 37.177

Katie Davis LB 18.788 18.669 37.457

Kathy Grimes KGJusticeWeExpected 19.08 18.41 37.49

Chris Holmes HSR CR Blazen Star 18.48 19.081 37.561

Mike Crosby Awholelottadinero 18.897 18.834 37.731

Ellie Beukelman Top Irish Whiskey 18.823 18.91 37.733

2D Lindsey Tregellas Chicks Pure Cash 19.127 18.878 38.005 364.00$  

Carolee Rex Connies Fame 19.28 18.862 38.142 273.00$  

Amanda Haworth A Magic Biankus 18.892 19.429 38.321 182.00$  

Kim Smith CP Aubrey 19.208 19.458 38.666 91.00$     

Danaye Eaton Six Guns Smokin 19.506 19.912 39.418

Elizabeth Martin Perks Winning Bid 19.809 20.766 40.575

Jessie Telford Fame N Red Hot 23.46 17.593 41.053

Sherrie Bowen Dashing Cougar 18.132 23.85 41.982

Jackie Roeser Easy Movin JJ 22.554 19.451 42.005

Kacey Gartner CSE Royal Rebel 24.364 19.886 44.25

Kayla Ingram Fancy Lil Prize 29.135 20.089 49.224

Desiree Wheeler Ima Aba Dabba Do 17.708 35.86 53.568

NT Viki Friedrich Takin on The Fame 999 999 1998

Paty Rainey DW Nic N Cash 999 999 1998



Maturity 1st go

Div Place Name Horse Time Money

1D 1 Cody Hyde Sheza Pepper 17.311 $409.33

2 Barbara Wright Runaway & Hyde 17.413 $307.00

3 Kali Jo Parker Royal Czech Mate 17.767 $204.67

4 Lori Brown Kenedees Dark Moon 17.786 $102.33

5 Karla Lane LZK Dashus Valentina 17.798

6 Desiree Wheeler SD Royals Lane 17.964

7 Ellie Beukelman Payin To Do Right 18.113

8 Abby Michaelis Ditto De Dad 18.133

9 Jamie Gee Tuckers Fast Lane 18.171

10 Shannon Giordano Idaho Cowgirl Fuel 18.738

11 Sabrina Polfer Petes Chance 20.091

NT Sandi Biewald ItFredsFirewaterCash 999

Jennifer Kalafatic Roosters Handyman 999

Toni Horkley Streak A Dat Cash 999

Jill Atkinson DY Dazzlin Doc 999

Kristy Barton Banjo Be Quick 999

Elizabeth Martin Bobbie McFame 999

Viki Friedrich Blaze Ta Thunder 999



Maturity 2nd go

Div Place Name Horse Time Money

1D 1 Lori Brown Kenedees Dark Moon 17.384 $409.33

2 Kristy Barton Banjo Be Quick 17.595 $307.00

3 Barbara Wright Runaway & Hyde 17.663 $204.67

4 Cody Hyde Sheza Pepper 17.707 $102.33

5 Abby Michaelis Ditto De Dad 17.943

6 Jamie Gee Tuckers Fast Lane 17.996

7 Karla Lane LZK Dashus Valentina 18.108

8 Kali Jo Parker Royal Czech Mate 18.607

9 Ellie Beukelman Payin To Do Right 18.612

10 Shannon Giordano Idaho Cowgirl Fuel 18.886

11 Desiree Wheeler SD Royals Lane 19.316

12 Elizabeth Martin Bobbie McFame 21.218

13 Sabrina Polfer Petes Chance 23.812

NT Viki Friedrich Blaze Ta Thunder 999

Jennifer Kalafatic Roosters Handyman 999

Toni Horkley Streak A Dat Cash 999

Jill Atkinson DY Dazzlin Doc 999

Sandi Biewald ItFredsFirewaterCash 999



Maturity Average

Div Place Name Horse 1st Go 2nd Go Avg Money

1D 1 Cody Hyde Sheza Pepper 17.311 17.707 35.018 409.33$  

2 Barbara Wright Runaway & Hyde 17.413 17.663 35.076 307.00$  

3 Lori Brown Kenedees Dark Moon 17.786 17.384 35.17 204.67$  

4 Karla Lane LZK Dashus Valentina 17.798 18.108 35.906 102.33$  

5 Abby Michaelis Ditto De Dad 18.133 17.943 36.076

6 Jamie Gee Tuckers Fast Lane 18.171 17.996 36.167

7 Kali Jo Parker Royal Czech Mate 17.767 18.607 36.374

8 Ellie Beukelman Payin To Do Right 18.113 18.612 36.725

9 Desiree Wheeler SD Royals Lane 17.964 19.316 37.28

10 Shannon Giordano Idaho Cowgirl Fuel 18.738 18.886 37.624

11 Sabrina Polfer Petes Chance 20.091 23.812 43.903

12 Elizabeth Martin Bobbie McFame 999 21.218 1020.218

NT Sandi Biewald ItFredsFirewaterCash 999 999 1998

Jennifer Kalafatic Roosters Handyman 999 999 1998

Toni Horkley Streak A Dat Cash 999 999 1998

Jill Atkinson DY Dazzlin Doc 999 999 1998

Kristy Barton Banjo Be Quick 999 999 1998

Viki Friedrich Blaze Ta Thunder 999 999 1998



Youth

Div Place Name Horse Time Money

1D 1 Brittney Burrow Rufus 18.337 $43.20

2 Isabel Hyde Lenny 18.627

2D 1 Emily Nally Sweetie 19.067 $38.88

2 Jerilyn Wiseman Have A Great Day 19.086

3D 1 Stevie Brown Chip 19.804 $33.12

2 Lily Shalz Joe 19.843

3 Caela Garland Pinky 20.04

4D 1 Stevie Brown Gunner 24.851 $28.80

NT Michaela Phillips Mahoganey 918.914



Senior

Div Place Name Horse Time Money

1D 1 Carol Young Silver 17.745 $38.40

2D 1 Chris Holmes HSR CR Blazen Star 18.48 $34.56

3D 1 Laura Southworth Effort Cee 18.76 $29.44

2 Kathy Crampton Shez Motorin 18.77

3 Tonya Holmes Robie 19.188

4D 1 Debbie Grover Peanut 20.12 $25.60

NT Chris Holmes Dashing For Hollywood 919.415

Elizabeth Martin Bobbie McFame 999



Saturday Open

Div Place Name Horse Time Money

1D 1 Cody Hyde Sheza Pepper 17.311 $480.38

2 Barbara Wright Runaway & Hyde 17.413 $396.83

3 Kathy Grimes Winning Gold Chex 17.534 $355.06

4 Kyna Schrader Cruzer 17.648 $292.40

5 Desiree Wheeler Ima Aba Dabba Do 17.708 $229.75

6 Kristy Barton Silk Jewels 17.724 $146.20

7 Carol Young Silver 17.745 $104.43

8 Kali Jo Parker Royal Czech Mate 17.767 $83.54

9 Lori Brown Kenedees Dark Moon 17.786

2D 1 Desiree Wheeler SD Royals Lane 17.964 $440.97

2 DelRae Buehler Stretch 18.006 $364.28

3 Karla Lane LZK Dashus Kat Trix 18.013 $325.93

4 Jill Atkinson Johnnys Cashin 18.053 $268.41

5 Desiree Wheeler TM Miss Laney 18.083 $210.90

6 Joey VanDorn Queen of the Lanes 18.088 $134.21

7 Ellie Beukelman Payin To Do Right 18.113 $95.86

8 Sherrie Bowen Dashing Cougar 18.132 $76.69

9 Abby Michaelis Ditto De Dad 18.133

10 Jamie Gee Tuckers Fast Lane 18.171

11 Jill Atkinson Cash Leinster 18.204

12 Max Haylett OC Mojo 18.249

13 Melissa Tabor B oo 18.255

3D 1 Brittney Burrow Rufus 18.337 $388.41

2 Jessea Kack Tucker 18.339 $320.86

3 Joey VanDorn Freckles Peake 18.35 $287.09

4 Megan McCleod Pritzi Will Go 18.362 $236.43

5 Kim Smith C Four Golden Gate 18.378 $185.76

6 Wendy Suhn Master Cam 18.392 $118.21

7 Kayla Williams Truly Streakin 18.396 $84.44

8 Chris Holmes HSR CR Blazen Star 18.48 $67.55

9 Jackie Buckley Bonz 18.498

10 Ashley Beverage Mia 18.507

11 Katie Davis Gator 18.513

12 Kayla Williams MFR Colonel Donnel 18.538

13 Amy Winker Famous Names Only 18.591

14 Cody Hyde Kellies Chick 18.593

15 Isabel Hyde Lenny 18.627

16 Abby Sutfin Whiskey 18.638

17 Jamie Gee Smoky Nevada Jug 18.676

18 Donna Fowler Tego 18.701

19 Mary Jo Sample Poncho 18.703

20 Wendy Suhn She B Astreakin 18.737

21 Shannon Giordano Idaho Cowgirl Fuel 18.738



22 Laura Southworth Effort Cee 18.76

23 Kathy Crampton Shez Motorin 18.77

24 Tomy Wright Isle Be Black Gold 18.772

25 Kristi Cox Sassy 18.83

26 Amanda Haworth A Magic Biankus 18.892

27 Amanda Haworth Oh Our Brother 18.935

28 Kathy Pimentel Rio 18.947

29 Jackie Buckley Tequilla 18.973

30 Julie Burton-Lisle Diamond A Lena 18.98

31 Julie Nelson Raz 18.992

32 Tonya Titus Freedom 19.001

33 Treece McClintic Jeep 19.003

34 Mindy Moore Moon San Sue 19.02

35 Jane Giles DT Turn N For Perks 19.022

36 Lucy Rector Billie Bar Dash 19.023

37 Emily Nally Sweetie 19.067

38 Kathy Grimes KGJusticeWeExpected 19.08

39 Donna Corn Shooter 19.088

40 Donna Fowler Elvis 19.109

40 Dianna Bartlome BB 19.109

42 Lindsey Tregellas Chicks Pure Cash 19.127

43 Amber Miller Docs Hollywood Man 19.167

43 Robin Ward Ruby 19.167

45 Cheyenne Hackney Keno 19.179

46 Tonya Holmes Robie 19.188

47 Kim Smith CP Aubrey 19.208

48 Tami Church MC Pines Formula 19.216

49 Stephanie Rule Scooby 19.223

4D 1 Lindsey Tregellas Roma Jet Fille 19.311 $349.00

2 Kali Jo Parker Quick Dasher 19.347 $288.31

3 Kasey Every OC Kahuna 19.391 $257.96

4 Shannon Giordano Rugar 19.465 $212.44

5 Jennifer Azevedo Simply Savy 19.475 $166.91

6 Katie Clow She Bee A Hotrod 19.482 $106.22

7 Joni Lowe-White Jettas Jack Pine 19.533 $75.87

8 Mindy Moore Sew Sew Lucky 19.591 $60.70

9 Tami Michael Thursday 19.654

10 Stevie Brown Chip 19.804

11 Katie Davis King 19.806

12 Elizabeth Martin Perks Winning Bid 19.809

13 Lily Shalz Joe 19.843

14 Julie Eiguren Soot Nic 19.846

15 Savannah Nelson Fancy Playgirl 19.855

16 Danaye Eaton Playboy has Hightops 19.975

17 Wendy Hackney Turbo 20.019

18 Darilyn Nally Teddy 20.077



19 Sabrina Polfer Petes Chance 20.091

20 Debbie Grover Peanut 20.12

21 DelRae Buehler Go For Cash Clabber 20.158

22 Treece McClintic Sun Frosted Silk 20.278

23 Cindy Stephens Auto Flash for Cash 20.373

24 Jean Critcher Sweety 20.422

25 Jessie Telford Fame N Red Hot 23.46

NT Kali Jo Parker Lans Tiara Kingpin 918.052

Kali Jo Parker Strawflyn Streaker 918.303

Jennifer Risch Miss Cabert 918.386

Kacey Gartner Ididadash 918.433

Abby Sutfin Fames Spanky Jet 918.913

Michaela Phillips Mahoganey 918.914

Shawna Sutton Miss TS Dash 919.147

Jessica Severa Newt 919.241

Chris Holmes Dashing For Hollywood 919.415

Maddie Pendergrass Dually 919.462

Janel Boghero Pocos Spittin Image 919.546

Caela Garland Pinky 919.729

Kacey Gartner CSE Royal Rebel 999

Stef Glore Hickup Man 999

Amanda Haworth Bardells Last Flame 999

Elizabeth Martin Bobbie McFame 999

Kay Maffey Diet Pepsis Cash 999

Kristy Barton Banjo Be Quick 999

Stef Glore Monkey 999

Billie Pierson Streakin Rythm 999

Abby Michaelis Our Cana Whiskey 999

Marilyn Righetti Pozo 999

Kayla Edwards Rocky 999



Sunday Open

Div Place Name Horse Time Money

1D 1 Lori Brown Kenedees Dark Moon 17.384 $556.16

2 Jessie Telford Fame N Red Hot 17.593 $466.70

3 Kristy Barton Banjo Be Quick 17.595 $396.70

4 Barbara Wright Runaway & Hyde 17.663 $307.25

5 Cody Hyde Sheza Pepper 17.707 $217.80

2D 1 Abby Michaelis Ditto De Dad 17.943 $446.91

2 Kayla Williams Truly Streakin 17.946 $375.40

3 Jill Atkinson Johnnys Cashin 17.987 $321.78

4 Jamie Gee Tuckers Fast Lane 17.996 $250.27

5 Jessea Kack Tucker 18.035 $178.76

6 Wendy Suhn Master Cam 18.057 $125.13

7 Kali Jo Parker Strawflyn Streaker 18.098 $89.38

8 Karla Lane LZK Dashus Valentina 18.108

9 Desiree Wheeler TM Miss Laney 18.122

10 Cody Hyde Kellies Chick 18.179

11 Megan McCleod Pritzi Will Go 18.187

12 Jamie Gee Smoky Nevada Jug 18.194

13 Max Haylett OC Mojo 18.197

13 Melissa Tabor B oo 18.197

15 Kayla Williams MFR Colonel Donnel 18.221

16 Kali Jo Parker Lans Tiara Kingpin 18.233

17 Jill Atkinson Cash Leinster 18.277

18 Kristy Barton Silk Jewels 18.281

19 Annie Schmidt Jack 18.319

3D 1 Kim Smith C Four Golden Gate 18.386 $394.59

2 Kathy Grimes KGJusticeWeExpected 18.41 $331.46

3 Donna Fowler Tego 18.423 $284.10

4 Jackie Buckley Bonz 18.448 $220.97

5 Isabel Hyde Lenny 18.455 $157.84

6 Kristi Cox Sassy 18.476 $110.49

7 Amanda Fitje Dash 18.492 $78.92

8 Katie Davis Gator 18.572

9 Amy Winker Famous Names Only 18.586

10 Kali Jo Parker Royal Czech Mate 18.607

11 Ellie Beukelman Payin To Do Right 18.612

12 Mindy Moore Moon San Sue 18.621

13 Stephanie Rule Scooby 18.632

14 Stef Glore Monkey 18.638

15 Joey VanDorn Freckles Peake 18.643

16 Treece McClintic Jeep 18.646

17 Joey VanDorn Queen of the Lanes 18.686

18 Cheyenne Hackney Keno 18.695

19 Ashley Beverage Mia 18.699



20 Kathy Crampton Shez Motorin 18.731

21 Abby Sutfin Fames Spanky Jet 18.794

22 Lucy Rector Billie Bar Dash 18.805

23 Lindsey Tregellas Roma Jet Fille 18.821

24 Lindsey Tregellas Chicks Pure Cash 18.878

25 Shannon Giordano Idaho Cowgirl Fuel 18.886

26 Kathy Pimentel Pepsi 18.912

27 Katie Sharpe Princess 18.935

27 Shannon Giordano Rugar 18.935

29 Stef Glore Hickup Man 18.96

30 Jane Giles DT Turn N For Perks 19.003

31 Laura Southworth Effort Cee 19.006

32 Julie Burton-Lisle Diamond A Lena 19.01

33 Robin Ward Ruby 19.016

34 Mary Jo Sample Poncho 19.049

35 Amanda Haworth Bardells Last Flame 19.052

36 Abby Sutfin Whiskey 19.063

37 Chris Holmes HSR CR Blazen Star 19.081

38 Julie Nelson Raz 19.135

39 Kali Jo Parker Quick Dasher 19.145

40 Amber Miller Docs Hollywood Man 19.156

41 Michaela Phillips Mahoganey 19.162

42 Donna Fowler Elvis 19.249

43 Tahnee Fornstrom Barbie 19.268

44 Jackie Buckley Tequilla 19.282

45 Desiree Wheeler SD Royals Lane 19.316

46 Abby Michaelis Our Cana Whiskey 19.331

47 Emily Nally Sweetie 19.35

4D 1 Amanda Haworth A Magic Biankus 19.429 $355.35

2 Darilyn Nally Teddy 19.431 $298.49

3 Treece McClintic Sun Frosted Silk 19.439 $255.85

4 Kathy Pimentel Rio 19.451 $199.00

5 Kim Smith CP Aubrey 19.458 $142.14

6 Amanda Haworth Oh Our Brother 19.46 $99.50

7 Janel Boghero Pocos Spittin Image 19.484 $71.07

8 Tonya Titus Freedom 19.589

9 Tonya Holmes Robie 19.672

10 Karla Lane LZK Dashus Kat Trix 19.796

11 Marilyn Righetti Pozo 19.797

12 Kacey Gartner CSE Royal Rebel 19.886

13 Wendy Hackney Turbo 19.887

14 Joni Lowe-White Jettas Jack Pine 19.891

15 Lily Shalz Joe 19.964

16 Mindy Moore Sew Sew Lucky 20.002

16 Jean Critcher Sweety 20.002

18 Stevie Brown Chip 20.005



19 Savannah Nelson Fancy Playgirl 20.222

20 Debbie Grover Peanut 20.325

20 Danaye Eaton Playboy has Hightops 20.325

22 Julie Eiguren Soot Nic 20.395

23 Brandi Schmidt Wizard 20.757

24 Elizabeth Martin Perks Winning Bid 20.766

25 Elizabeth Martin Bobbie McFame 21.218

26 Billie Pierson Streakin Rythm 21.274

27 Sabrina Polfer Petes Chance 23.812

28 Jamie Averill Lexus 27.938

NT Wendy Suhn She B Astreakin 918.463

Sherrie Bowen Dashing Cougar 918.58

Tomy Wright Isle Be Black Gold 918.582

Carol Young Silver 919.087

Shawna Sutton Miss TS Dash 919.657

Brittney Burrow Rufus 919.783

Tami Church MC Pines Formula 919.983

Desiree Wheeler Ima Aba Dabba Do 935.86

Cindy Stephens Auto Flash for Cash 999

Kayla Edwards Rocky 999



Open Average

Div Place Name Horse 1st Go 2nd Go Avg

1D 1 Cody Hyde Sheza Pepper 17.311 17.707 35.018

2 Barbara Wright Runaway & Hyde 17.413 17.663 35.076

3 Lori Brown Kenedees Dark Moon 17.786 17.384 35.17

4 Kristy Barton Silk Jewels 17.724 18.281 36.005

5 Jill Atkinson Johnnys Cashin 18.053 17.987 36.04

  

2D 1 Abby Michaelis Ditto De Dad 18.133 17.973 36.106

2 Jamie Gee Tuckers Fast Lane 18.171 17.996 36.167

3 Desirae Wheeler TM Miss Laney 18.083 18.122 36.205

4 Kayla Williams Truly Streakin 18.396 17.946 36.342

5 Jessea Kack Tucker 18.339 18.035 36.374

6 Kali Jo Parker Royal Czech Mate 17.767 18.607 36.374

7 Max Haylett OC Mojo 18.249 18.197 36.446

8 Wendy Suhn Master Cam 18.392 18.057 36.449

9 Melissa Tabor Boo 18.255 18.197 36.452

10 Jill Atkinson Cash Leinster 18.204 18.277 36.481

11 Megan McLeod Pritzi Will Go 18.362 18.187 36.549

12 Ellie Beukelman Payin to do Right 18.113 18.612 36.725

13 Kayla Williams MFR Colonel Donnel 18.538 18.221 36.759

14 Kim Smith C Four Golden Gate 18.378 18.386 36.764

15 Cody Hyde Kellies Chick 18.593 18.179 36.772

16 Joey VanDorn Queen of the Lanes 18.088 18.686 36.774

17 Jamie Gee Smokey Nevada Jug 18.676 18.194 36.87

18 Jackie Buckley Bones 18.498 18.448 36.946

19 Joey VanDorn Freckles Peak 18.35 18.643 36.993

  

3D 1 Isibel Hyde Lenny 18.627 18.455 37.082

2 Katie Davis Gator 18.513 18.572 37.085

3 Donna Fowler Tego 18.701 18.423 37.124

4 Amy Winker Famous Names Only 18.591 18.586 37.177

5 Ashley Beverage Mia 18.507 18.699 37.206

6 Desirae Wheeler SD Royals Lane 17.964 19.316 37.28

7 Kristi Cox Sassy 18.83 18.476 37.306

8 Kathy Grimes Kgjusticeweexpected 19.08 18.41 37.49

9 Kathy Crampton Shez Motorin 18.77 18.731 37.501

10 Chris Holmes HSR CR Blazen Star 18.48 19.081 37.561

11 Shannon Giordano Idaho Cowgirl Fuel 18.738 18.886 37.624

12 Mindy Moore Moon San Sue 19.02 18.621 37.641

13 Abby Sutfin Whiskey 18.638 19.063 37.701

14 Mary Jo Sample Poncho 18.703 19.049 37.752

15 Laura Southworth Effort Cee 18.76 19.006 37.766

16 Karla Lane LZK Dashus Kat Trix 18.013 19.796 37.809

17 Lucy Rector Billie Bar Dash 19.023 18.805 37.828

18 Stephanie Rule Scooby 19.223 18.632 37.855

19 Cheyenne Hackney Keno 19.179 18.695 37.874



20 Julie Burton-Lisle Diamond A Lena 18.98 19.01 37.99

21 Lindsey Tregellas Chicks Pure Cash 19.127 18.878 38.005

22 Jane Giles DT Turn N for Perks 19.022 19.003 38.025

23 Julie Nelson Raz 18.992 19.135 38.127

24 Lindsey Tregellas Roma Jet Fille 19.311 18.821 38.132

25 Robin Ward Ruby 19.167 19.016 38.183

26 Jackie Buckley Tequilla 18.973 19.282 38.255

27 Amanda Haworth A Magic Biankus 18.892 19.429 38.321

28 Amber Miller Docs Hollywood Man 19.167 19.156 38.323

29 Donna Fowler Elvis 19.109 19.249 38.358

30 Amanda Haworth Oh Our Brother 18.935 19.46 38.395

31 Kathy Pimentel Rio 18.947 19.451 38.398

32 Shannon Giordano Ruger 19.465 18.935 38.4

33 Emily Nally Sweetie 19.067 19.35 38.417

34 Treece McClintic Jeep 19.003 19.439 38.442

35 Kali Jo Parker Quick Dasher 19.347 19.145 38.492

36 Tonya Titus Freedom 19.001 19.589 38.59

37 Kim Smith CP Aubrey 19.208 19.458 38.666

38 Tonya Holmes Robie 19.188 19.672 38.86

39 Treece McClintic Sun Frosted Silk 20.278 18.646 38.924

 

4D 1 Joni White Jacks Jetta Pine 19.533 19.891 39.424

2 Darilyn Nally Teddy 20.077 19.431 39.508

3 Mindy Moore Sew Sew Lucky 19.591 20.002 39.593

4 Lily Shalz Joe 19.843 19.964 39.807

5 Stevie Brown Chip 19.804 20.005 39.809

6 Wendy Hackney Turbo 20.019 19.887 39.906

7 Savannah Nelson Fancy Playgirl 19.855 20.222 40.077

8 Julie Eiguren Soot Nic 19.846 20.395 40.241

9 Danaye Eaton Playboy has Hightops 19.975 20.325 40.3

10 Jean Critcher Sweety 20.422 20.002 40.424

11 Debbie Grover Peanut 20.12 20.325 40.445

12 Elizabeth Martin Perks Winning Bid 19.809 20.766 40.575

13 Sabrina Polfer Petes Chance 20.091 23.812 43.903

  

 



PeeWee Saturday

Div Place Name Horse Time Money

 1 Loudie Lane  Butter 20.422 $31.50

 2 Shae Ricsh Tater 22.183 $24.30

3 Shae Ricsh Bullet 22.755 $17.10

4 Shawny Telford Spring Chicken22.983 $10.80

5  Brylee Sutton Horse 25.364 $6.30

6 Kylie Pfeifer Jewels 26.026

7 Gianni Giordano Sara 27.887

8 Celie Davis Isaac 29.259

9 Lacyn Josephson Horse 31.368

10 Jacyln Krause Horse 37.633

11 Addison Tregellas Sara 48.14

12 Cheyenne Gohno Lena 50.13

13 Audrey Adams Angel 51.495

14 Cole Wheeler Toto 53.039

15 Sophia Adams Angel 64.695

16 Josey Young Horse 70.509

17 Alisha Wheeler Toto 87.518

NT Sydney Davis Jazzy 999



Peewee Sunday

Div Place Name Horse Time Money

1 Loudie Lane  Butter 19.245 $22.00

 2 Shawny Telford Spring Chicken 23.198 $16.50

3 Kylie Pfeifer Jewels 24.912 $11.00

4  Brylee Sutton Horse 26.383 $5.50

5 Gianni Giordano Sara 26.505

6 Sydney Davis Jazzy 27.251

7 Celie Davis Isaac 32.633

8 Jacyln Krause Horse 32.666

9 Addison Tregellas Sara 44.574

10 Cheyenne Gohno Lena 50.294

11 Josey Young Horse 73.392



PeeWee Average

Name Horse 1st Go 2nd Go Avg

Loudie Lane  Butter 20.422 19.245 39.667 Buckle

Shawny Telford Spring Chicken 22.983 23.198 46.181 Hay Bag

Kylie Pfeifer Jewels 26.026 24.912 50.938 Gift Bag

 Brylee Sutton Horse 25.364 26.383 51.747 Gift Bag

Gianni Giordano Sara 27.887 26.505 54.392 Gift Bag

Celie Davis Isaac 29.259 32.633 61.892 Gift Bag

Jacyln Krause Horse 37.633 32.666 70.299 Gift Bag

Addison Tregellas Sara 48.14 44.574 92.714 Gift Bag

Cheyenne Gohno Lena 50.13 50.294 100.424 Gift Bag

Josey Young Horse 70.509 73.392 143.901 Gift Bag

Sydney Davis Jazzy 999 32.633 1031.633 Gift Bag


